]
Rotax National Karting
] —
Bambino Killarney Kart Circuit 1,020 km
Bambino - Practice 3 2022/03/18 11:58
Practice (7:00 Time) started at 11:57:42
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(24) Noah Cronje
1 11:57:54.507
2 1:01.482 +3.463 11:58:55.989
3 1:00.429 +2.410 11:59:56.418
4 58.493 +0.474 12:00:54.911
5 58.222 +0.203 12:01:53.133
6 58.019 12:02:51.152
(66) Diego Antunes
1 11:57:54.232
2 1:05.151 +5.593 11:58:59.383
3 59.778 +0.220 11:59:59.161
4 59.679 +0.121 12:00:58.840
5 1:01.565 +2.007 12:02:00.405
6 59.558 12:02:59.963
7 1:02.643 +3.085 12:04:02.606
8 1:01.960 +2.402 12:05:04.566
(25) Jenson Dias
1 11:58:08.160
2 1:03.646 +2.565 11:59:11.806
3 1:01.834 +0.753 12:00:13.640
4 1:01.825 +0.744 12:01:15.465
5 1:01.081 12:02:16.546
6 1:02.273 +1.192 12:03:18.819
7 1:02.538 +1.457 12:04:21.357
8 1:03.249 +2.168 12:05:24.606
(95) Kyle Bezuidenhout
1 11:57:50.842
2 1:05.077 +2.968 11:58:55.919
3 1:03.295 +1.186 11:59:59.214
4 1:02.874 +0.765 12:01:02.088
5 1:02.109 12:02:04.197
6 1:03.522 +1.413 12:03:07.719
7 1:03.881 +1.772 12:04:11.600
8 1:03.149 +1.040 12:05:14.749
(55) Zac Boshoff
1 11:57:50.253
2 2:06.107 +1:03.692 11:59:56.360
3 1:02.486 +0.071 12:00:58.846
4 1:02.415 12:02:01.261
Chief Timekeeper: S. Lavis Orbits
C.0.C. Eldrid Diedericks
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